

Stardust Dance Club

Member and New Membership Application Form Welcome to the





DANCE SCHEDULE

Friday, September 20, 2024	St. Croix Event Center	Band: KJ Quartet
Friday, October 25, 2024	St. Croix Event Center	Band: Jerry O'Hagan
Saturday December 7, 2024	St. Croix Event Center	Band: KJ Quartet
Friday, April 11, 2025	St. Croix Event Center	Band: KJ Quartet
Friday, May 9, 2025	St. Croix Event Center	Band: Jerry O'Hagan
Friday, June 6, 2025	St. Croix Event Center	Band: KJ Quartet

BOARD OF DIRECTORS 2024-2025

Presidents	Kari & Kevin Smith	(651) 341-2408
Vice Presidents	TBD	
Past Presidents	Linda Kay and Michael Smith	(612)-799-1272
Treasurers	Carol & Andy Whitman	(651) 490-9012
Site/Date/Music Officers	Wanda Lee & Paul Peterson	(651) 261-6449
Communications	Val & Dave Nelson	(763) 434-7909

- Membership dues are \$100.00 a couple per year. Single Membership dues \$50
- Membership dues help to cover the cost of the bands. Please mail by: September 1, 2024

Member couples pay \$125 per dance. Non -Members pay \$150 per dance. Single Member pays \$62.50 per dance. Non -Member Single pays \$75.00 per dance

- DINNER ORDER FORMS will be sent with each Dance Invitation/Flier.
- Mark your calendar; and mail your check by the date shown on the dinner order form.
- Pay for the meals with a **separate** check at least **14 days** prior to the dance.
- For Guests joining during the dance season membership dues will be pro-rated
- Please email regrets to Carol & Andy Whitman < Shalomcj@yahoo.com>

MEMBER AND NEW MEMBER APPLICATION (Please print clearly)

(i lease print clearly)		
Names (<u>to go on Name Tags)</u>		
Address:		
Phone:		
Has your address changed since last attending Stardust Yes \square No \square		

Make Check Payable to "Stardust Dance Club" Mail to: Carol Whitman, 1006 Hill Ct,
Lexington Estates, Shoreview, MN 55126 Membership in Stardust Dance Club includes permission to use my image
(picture or in a video) for promotion of Stardust Dance Club. No reference to name or contact information is to be used. If you decline

permission	CHCCK HCIC	